
sEcuRlTY PAPER M|LL, NARMADAPURAM - 461005 (Mp)
(A Unit of Security Printing & Minting Gorporation of India Limited)
Wholly owned by Government of India
Miniratna Category-l CPSE & ISO 9001:2015,'14001:2015,45001:2018,50001:2018 &1EC17025:2017 Certified

CIN :U2221 3DL2006GO1144763. GSTIN: 23AAJCS61 1 1 J3ZE

Tef. No.: 07574-255259, Fax No.07574-255170, E-mail: gm.spm@spmcil.com, Website: http://spmnarmadapuram.spmcil.com

gRv*- l/coRRTGENDUM-|

*. ooooor za24lffi/*.agsn$.

No. 60000 1 7824 lP AC / E&I

tui6 - 09102t2023

Date - 0910212023

v<$ : Ff,ecr ga-ar *. oooootzg24/ffi/9.('*Trg frdi6 02.11.2022

Ref. : .Tender No.6000017824/PAC/E&I Dated 02.11.2022

5q{trd daffid fttco q+at fi4aio' 04.11.2022 6f 6qrft ifiTf,e http://somnarmadaouram.spmcit.com
q1 e+rftta fi ?rS ?ft, ffi idqef f frtrEqrr ftttra *-€ 6(' gk *-t -6i*ur qT ro t :

Against our above tender enquiry was published in the http://somnarmadaouram.somcil.com on dated

04.11.2022 Further, to this Corrigendum - | as below is being issued to the tender enquiry with the

following amendments:

Page No./Clause No.
(Reference: Webcast Tender

Document)

d qeil-{ /FOR
(Existine Entries)

Er q|-i /READ AS

Section l:
Notice Inviting Tender (NlT)

Page - Sec 01.1
Date of sale of teder
documents.

From 03.11.2022 to O2.t2.2O22 during
office hours

From 03.11.2O22 to 10.03.2023 during
office hours

Closing Date and time for
receipt of Tenders

02.12.2022 11:00:00 10.03.2023 11:00:00

date and Time of opening
tenders.

02.12.2022 15:00:00 10.03.2023 15:00:00

Section l:(NlT)
Page- Sec01.3

Liquidity Damages

In Case your quotation is accepted, and
order is placed on you, the supply against
the order should be made within the period
stipulated in the order. Purchaser reserves
the right to recover any loss sustained due
to delayed delivery by way of Penalty.
Failure to supply the material within the
stipulated period shall entitle the purchaser
for imposition of penalty without assigning
any reasons @ tlzyo of the total value of
the item covered in order as Penalty per day
subject to a maximum of 5/o unless
extension is obtained in writing from the
office on valid ground before expiry of
delivery period. Penalty.

In Case your quotation is accepted, and
order is placed on you, the supply against
the order should be made within the
period stipulated in the order. Purchaser
reserves the right to recover any loss

sustained due to delayed delivery by way
of Penalty. Failure to supply the material
within the stipulated period shall entitle
the purchaser for imposition of penalty
without assigning any reasons @ tl2% ol
the total value of the item covered in
order as Penalty each week subject to a

maximum of tO% unless extension is

obtained in writing from the office on
valid ground before expiry of delivery
period. Penaltv

Bfao g+ar ft sra saft rd qqr+a rFft r

All other terms & condition of tender enquiry shall remain ,".n"g!grrp6.

(fctEiE ffdl (oevanand Singh)

ciitro (Vrrfiy Manager (Material)

eg T€-{I Fdrsdtr.F/ For- chief General Manage

cqliqlqtmc: !rdr6{a|TqR1141, 15dqfr6, qlqq, T$-F(d-110001 / HeadOffice : Jawahar Vyapar Bhawan, 16'n Floor, Janpath, New Delhi-110001


